
Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
3 INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI HANK 16.390 1.000 1D 1 25$            
2 HALIE DUNCANSON MAPLETON, MN LLE SORREL SNIPPY 18.522 2.000 1D 2 20$            
7 HALIE DUNCANSON MAPLETON, MN ZIPPN 29.030 3.000 1D 3 17$            
8 GRAYSON ROUSSELANGE , LUCY 29.861 4.000 1D 4 13$            
4 MABRY GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI LEAVIN FOR LINCOLN 54.886 5.000 1D 5 8$              
5 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI RANGER 72.280 6.000 1D 6 5$              
6 AVERY WEGNER MAZEPPA, MN MORE CASH NOW 82.910 7.000 1D 7 5$              
1 COLTON VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SNICKERS 999.999 -$          

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
FCO CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN (3663) SC DONT JUDGE ME 14.011 1.000 1D 1 517$          
DCO DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN (8902) SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.045 2.000 1D 2 428$          

3 JESSICA DEMELL MEDFORD, WI (18632) BULLYS FLASH N DASH 14.177 3.000 1D 3 339$          
DCO CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN (2048) SC FAMOUS POKERFACE 14.388 4.000 1D 4 250$          
62 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI (15233) THE TALKINS OVER 14.435 5.000 1D 5 160$          
95 KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI FABULOUS N FAMOUS 14.437 6.000 1D 6 89$            

FCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN (10215) COMING IN HAUTE 14.446 7.000 1D 7 -$          
69 ASHLEY LARSON MONDOVI, WI (18160) LEOS SLY JET 14.462 8.000 1D 8 -$          

FCO KARI DIEDRICH MORRISON, IL SHEZA NONSTOP BUG 14.465 9.000 1D 9 -$          
FCO SOPHIA HILLMANN COKATO, MN ROYAL SERENA CAT 14.488 10.000 1D 10 -$          
48 MARIJA SEKER MONDOVI, WI (16781) NACHOS MONKEY WRENCH 14.515 11.000 2D 1 443$          
12 JUSTINE LOHMAN EAGLE, WI SWR FAMOUS INDIAN 14.624 12.000 2D 2 367$          
86 MARIJA SEKER MONDOVI, WI CHANCE 14.631 13.000 2D 3 290$          
70 MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI (18475) GENUINE SHOTA PEPPY 14.657 14.000 2D 4 214$          

FCO JORDAN MOORE-MILLER MAUSTON, WI TR FAMOUS BADGER 14.677 15.000 2D 5 138$          
96 JAKOTA MILAN ARMSTRONG CREEK, WI FIRE FIDDLIN FLIT 14.693 16.000 2D 6 76$            

FCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN (10215) NACHO MONEY HONEY 14.740 17.000 2D 7 -$          
34 KAILYN ROUSSELANGE BUFFALO, MN FLIT MISS JAMIE 14.755 18.000 2D 8 -$          
98 SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN (17533) PEPTOS TANQUERY BOY 14.784 19.000 2D 9 -$          

DCO TAYLOR HARTUNG WELCOME, MN (10788) EPICALLY FAMOUS 14.792 20.000 2D 10 -$          
DCO MARIJA SEKER MONDOVI, WI (16781) RC HEART OF CARTEL 14.793 21.000 2D 11 -$          

6 JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI (14537) ZOOMIN REGIE 14.809 22.000 2D 12 -$          
FCO NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI A GIFT OF FRENCH FAME 14.851 23.000 2D 13 -$          

4 MACKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI BEDUINOS SMOKE 14.859 24.000 2D 14 -$          
101 JASMINE FITZL WAUSAU, WI PEARLS WESTERN ANNIE 14.859 24.000 2D 14 -$          
88 CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI A SPARKLE OF PEP 14.867 26.000 2D 16 -$          

FCO DANI VOCELKA BUFFALO, MN THE GIRL ON FIREWATER 14.869 27.000 2D 17 -$          
17 JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI (14537) FIREWATER N CASH 14.876 28.000 2D 18 -$          
38 ALEXIS SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI FIREM JET STONER 14.891 29.000 2D 19 -$          
80 KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA (14802) FIRED UP BEACHES 14.896 30.000 2D 20 -$          

FCO PAYTON JACQUES BUFFALO, MN WATCH OUT OR ELSA 14.899 31.000 2D 21 -$          
39 RACHEL SCHULTZ WOODVILLE, WI THIS BUDS LEGIT 14.904 32.000 2D 22 -$          

FCO ALYSHIA CERMAK BEMIDJI, MN PAINT MY SUMMERSHANDY 14.904 32.000 2D 22 -$          
49 TINA HARTWIG MEDFORD, WI BADGERS TEQUILLA ROSE 14.915 34.000 2D 24 -$          
77 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI WESTERN PAINTED KILO 14.939 35.000 2D 25 -$          
24 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLOZERO GUY 14.952 36.000 2D 26 -$          
26 BARB BAUER DURAND, WI FRENCHYS LUCKY CHARM 14.952 36.000 2D 26 -$          
61 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI (18636) AB LUCKY BART 14.957 38.000 2D 28 -$          
71 BELLA HALVERSON MONDOVI, WI CYS DOUBLE TRICKRE 14.980 39.000 2D 29 -$          

DCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BAR NONE FROST 14.983 40.000 2D 30 -$          
30 ASHLEY LARSON MONDOVI, WI (18160) LEOS CASH STREAK 14.987 41.000 2D 31 -$          
11 JULIE COLE HILLSDALE, WI STRAWFLYIN FIT 14.989 42.000 2D 32 -$          

FCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI (14852) SHES A FIREFIGHTER 15.007 43.000 2D 33 -$          
79 ANGIE MURRAY MENOMONIE, WI THREES R WILD 15.016 44.000 3D 1 296$          
14 ASHLEY ANKER SPARTA, WI SR HIGHCLASS N ROYAL 15.024 45.000 3D 2 245$          
7 STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI (8244) FIDDLE AROUND LUCK 15.031 46.000 3D 3 194$          

DCO KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA (14802) KISS THIS BABY 15.046 47.000 3D 4 143$          
DCO ALANA CAIN HIXTON, WI ROGUEE 15.079 48.000 3D 5 71$            
DCO KELSY MILLER ROCK CITY, IL PERKS CORONA CHICK 15.079 48.000 3D 5 71$            
65 DEB SMITH SIREN, WI (1588) MOR MORS GEM 15.082 50.000 3D 7 -$          
90 AVA ALLEMANN EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLYS LIL HOTRODDER 15.087 51.000 3D 8 -$          
99 ANGIE MURRAY MENOMONIE, WI VIRTUOUS GRAY BAR 15.098 52.000 3D 9 -$          
32 KASEY POESCHEL DURAND, WI ILLUMINATOR BEDUINO 15.099 53.000 3D 10 -$          

DCO SHARON MUNN , MN FRENCH BABALULU 15.134 54.000 3D 11 -$          
27 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 15.140 55.000 3D 12 -$          

DCO TERESA WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI GF HELL OFA RIDE 15.154 56.000 3D 13 -$          
23 JENNIFER SMART , OAKLEY 15.158 57.000 3D 14 -$          

WISCO RALLY - AUGUST 27-29th 2021
SUNDAY PEE WEE - $50 ADDED - 8 ENTRIES

SUNDAY OPEN 4D - $1,000 ADDED - 156 ENTRIES



35 HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI (11665) GENUINE DOCS PEANUT 15.169 58.000 3D 15 -$          
57 JEN BERGER MEDFORD, WI PEPPY TARLENA 15.196 59.000 3D 16 -$          

DCO JORDAN KOPRAS BRUCE, WI PEPA NO CHUCKS GIVEN 15.206 60.000 3D 17 -$          
DCO JAMIE LENZNER WAUSAU, WI A LOT OF FIGHT LEFT 15.247 61.000 3D 18 -$          
72 ALEXIS SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MOVIN N GROVIN 15.253 62.000 3D 19 -$          
44 JESSICA DEMELL MEDFORD, WI (18632) PETE IS FABULOUS 15.269 63.000 3D 20 -$          
10 TINA HARTWIG MEDFORD, WI HARDWOOD 15.282 64.000 3D 21 -$          

FCO STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI (8244) HOLD THE ROYAL CHIC 15.289 65.000 3D 22 -$          
DCO MEGAN KELLER ESKO, MN HERB WOODLEY 15.293 66.000 3D 23 -$          
15 AUDREY HADLER GOODHUE, MN CORONA FOR BUGS 15.303 67.000 3D 24 -$          

DCO MACKENZIE BENDA CLEAR LAKE, WI ONE WAY TICKET OUT 15.314 68.000 3D 25 -$          
20 JESSICA TOWNSEND MADISON, WI I CD CAT 15.317 69.000 3D 26 -$          
16 MACKENZIE BENDA CLEAR LAKE, WI RULE BRAKER 15.335 70.000 3D 27 -$          

DCO TAMI MAI ELMA, WI (6857) MAI CORONA BE PEPPY 15.341 71.000 3D 28 -$          
53 KATIE HEITMAN DURAND, WI RUNNING A HOT PEPPER 15.373 72.000 3D 29 -$          

DCO AMBER DUNCANSON MAPLETON, MN MUST BE METALLIC 15.398 73.000 3D 30 -$          
55 PAIGE SKELTON SHOREVIEW, MN JUSTA FAME DREAMER 15.415 74.000 3D 31 -$          

FCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI CHICADOS DINKY DO 15.490 75.000 3D 32 -$          
FCO DANIELLE KLOCKENGA SHEFFIELD, IL (18021) SHEZA SMOKIN YOU 15.494 76.000 3D 33 -$          
21 CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI HICKORY KINGS LENA 15.531 77.000 4D 1 222$          
74 KATY BRIGGS ST CHARLES, MN TUCKERS PEPPY PETE 15.536 78.000 4D 2 183$          

DCO MISSIE SPINDLER DURAND, WI NICKS MALADY 15.544 79.000 4D 3 145$          
DCO SHELBY HAGENE RIVER FALLS, WI HASTA BE CRAZY 15.574 80.000 4D 4 107$          
FCO SARAH SLINGER NORTHFIELD, MN PC MISS FROSTY OAKS 15.576 81.000 4D 5 69$            
97 COURTNEY DANMEIER RICE LAKE, WI SEE DIABLO ROCK 15.585 82.000 4D 6 38$            

DCO SHELBY SALOKAR TAYLOR FALLS, MN (NEW) BOBBIES CAT 15.590 83.000 4D 7 -$          
91 BRITTANY MYREN CORNELL, WI HICKORYS PEPTO 15.601 84.000 4D 8 -$          
60 TAMI MAI ELMA, WI (6857) VALENT FRENCH STYLE 15.610 85.000 4D 9 -$          
46 HEIDI HEITMAN DURAND, WI STRIDING WILLY 15.658 86.000 4D 10 -$          
33 COLLIN GARTNER RIVER FALLS, WI CLARKETTE BLACKBURN 15.662 87.000 4D 11 -$          
41 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI (18636) IMA FAMOUS CASANOVA 15.662 87.000 4D 11 -$          

FCO TAYLOR HARTUNG WELCOME, MN (10788) HOT DASHER ON FIRE 15.672 89.000 4D 13 -$          
8 SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI (4535) CASHIN ON PHAME 15.705 90.000 4D 14 -$          

FCO LACEY HOLCOMB CASHTON, WI MC SMART MISTER 15.735 91.000 4D 15 -$          
75 DYLAN CAMPBELL ELEVA, WI SF GO BIG OR GO HOME 15.743 92.000 4D 16 -$          
45 EMMA TLUSTY WESTBORO, WI PUDDEN UP YOUR GUNS 15.754 93.000 4D 17 -$          

100 TAMMY WHYTE EAU CLAIRE, WI RAPTORR 15.765 94.000 4D 18 -$          
FCO DONNA KALISH DODGEVILLE, WI ALIVE N DAZZLIN 15.770 95.000 4D 19 -$          

2 PAULETTE ADAIR LUCK, WI STRAIT SIX 15.782 96.000 4D 20 -$          
76 JESSICA MYREN EAU CLAIRE, WI FLIRTIN WITH SPEED 15.794 97.000 4D 21 -$          
59 JESSICA TOWNSEND MADISON, WI HI SPEED CHASE 15.820 98.000 4D 22 -$          
56 KAYLA ZDROIK MENOMONIE, WI RIO GOLDEN CASH 15.834 99.000 4D 23 -$          

DCO BRIDGET MUELLER ROBERTS, WI EDGE HOG 15.848 100.000 4D 24 -$          
54 MACKENZIE HAAS , MERLOT N ICE 15.890 101.000 4D 25 -$          
73 ELLYN GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI LEAVING FOR LINCOLN 15.962 102.000 4D 26 -$          
43 AVA BRUNE HUGO, MN TIME FOR SOME RAZZLE 15.980 103.000 4D 27 -$          

FCO ASHLEY LARSON MONDOVI, WI (18160) HIGH DASHER DOC 15.984 104.000 4D 28 -$          
68 JANELL SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI LADY 15.994 105.000 4D 29 -$          
28 JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI SGP SIZZLIN CARTEL 16.104 106.000 4D 30 -$          
81 HEATH JOHNSON AUSTIN, MN (17462) CINDYS FLASH N ROYAL 16.111 107.000 4D 31 -$          

FCO RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI MORE SHOTS OF VODKA 16.126 108.000 4D 32 -$          
5 CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI (18637) WIMPYS LIL RUF SARA 16.158 109.000 4D 33 -$          

87 AMY COOLEY THORP, WI SQUIRT 16.174 110.000 4D 34 -$          
FCO HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI (11665) HH BOON DOC ROOSTER 16.211 111.000 4D 35 -$          
FCO ELIZABETH ECK SCANDIA, MN CHEYENNE MOONS 16.215 112.000 4D 36 -$          
FCO HAILEY MUELLER ROBERTS, WI ROCKIN THIS GAME 16.396 113.000 4D 37 -$          
29 MCKENSEE SCHMEISER MEDFORD, WI FC CLASSIC BULLY 16.406 114.000 4D 38 -$          
36 DYLAN CAMPBELL ELEVA, WI PERKMEISTER 16.455 115.000 4D 39 -$          
58 ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI KENNY 16.581 116.000 4D 40 -$          
22 ADDISON OWENS RICE LAKE, WI SHASTA 16.616 117.000 4D 41 -$          

DCO MICHELLE JENNISSEN MOTLEY, MN IMA SPECIAL PHOENIX 16.692 118.000 4D 42 -$          
89 TRINITY BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI FAMOUS ONE TIME 16.757 119.000 4D 43 -$          
94 MORGAN HAGBERG RICE LAKE, WI JOJO 16.844 120.000 4D 44 -$          
25 NATALIE FORD SHOREVIEW, MN DALLAS 17.071 121.000 4D 45 -$          
78 JEN SIMON FREDERIC, WI CORKS A POPPIN 17.754 122.000 4D 46 -$          
47 BILL TRETHAWAY HUGO, MN WR PEPPER SHINE 18.041 123.000 4D 47 -$          
67 WENDY WEGNER MAZEPPA, MN HICKORY CHIC 017 18.890 124.000 4D 48 -$          
66 ALEECE FASBENDER GILMAN, WI IMA HAPPENING CAT 19.460 125.000 4D 49 -$          
40 JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI (14537) EYES OKEY DOKEY 914.334 -$          

DCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI (14852) IMADIRTYFIREFIGHTER 914.478 -$          
FCO LISA LUTHER FONTANELLE, IA (14399) MONEY RED FAME 914.555 -$          
DCO JANA PETERSON GROSKI STEWARTVILLE, MN (12138) VF ALIVE N STREAKING 914.622 -$          



84 JESSICA BEAUVAIS BALSAM LAKE, WI SEVEN 914.661 -$          
82 JESSICA DEMELL MEDFORD, WI (18632) SO OH SO SPECIAL 914.705 -$          
9 MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI (18475) JD PARDON MY FRENCH 914.735 -$          

DCO TAYLOR HARTUNG WELCOME, MN (10788) ONE SLICK CONTENDER 914.737 -$          
103 MIKE GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI DIRT ROAD KING 914.764 -$          
92 ASHLEE NICOLAI MELROSE, WI YUMA STREAKIN BUG 914.937 -$          

102 AVA ALLEMANN EAU CLAIRE, WI ROCK N ROSES 914.966 -$          
50 STACY TLUSTY WESTBORO, WI DRIFT CAT 914.983 -$          
51 LISA BECKER BARRON, WI PACIFIC HURLEY JET 915.113 -$          
64 SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI (4535) VF SECRET MISTRESS 915.164 -$          
52 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MOONFIRE DASH 915.197 -$          
83 ADDISON OWENS RICE LAKE, WI LU 915.268 -$          
93 MIKE GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI FR JUST MY LUCK 915.320 -$          

FCO ALANA CAIN HIXTON, WI HIGH BROW GEORGY GAL 915.493 -$          
DCO CRISSI MANGEN SPEEPY EYE, MN HOT SPECIAL N FAMOUS 915.641 -$          

1 KARLY DAUPHIN STANLEY, WI TALENTED CHICADEE 915.671 -$          
31 KARLY DAUPHIN MEDFORD, WI ROSE 916.054 -$          
85 LISA NELSON ELEVA, WI MP BELLO DINERO 916.422 -$          
18 JENA SCOTT DURAND, WI SHOTGUN 916.532 -$          
13 TERESA HAGENE NEW PRAGUE, MN RL NO D LAY REMINIC 999.999 -$          
37 CLAUDIA KORPITA RINGLE, WI MISS JAZZY GIRL 999.999 -$          
42 JENNA HARRINGTON BETHEL, MN (10857) GOLDIES HENNY PENNY 999.999 -$          
63 LEAH HILGART MOSINEE, WI JST DOCS PLAY MONEY 999.999 -$          

FCO JULIE NINNEMAN RIVER FALLS, WI NICKYBOBBYWANNAGOFAST 999.999 -$          
FCO MARIJA SEKER MONDOVI, WI (16781) YOYO FIRE MONSTER 999.999 -$          
DCO ALESHA SVEEN WHALAN, MN MP GOOD CATCH DINERO 999.999 -$          
SCR JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW 999.999 -$          

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI (15233) THE TALKINS OVER 14.435 1.000 1D 1 145$          
ASHLEY LARSON MONDOVI, WI (18160) LEOS SLY JET 14.462 2.000 1D 2 87$            
MARIJA SEKER MONDOVI, WI (16781) NACHOS MONKEY WRENCH 14.515 3.000 1D 3 58$            
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN (10215) NACHO MONEY HONEY 14.740 4.000 1D 4 -$          
DANI VOCELKA BUFFALO, MN THE GIRL ON FIREWATER 14.869 5.000 1D 5 -$          

ALYSHIA CERMAK BEMIDJI, MN PAINT MY SUMMERSHANDY 14.904 6.000 1D 6 -$          
ASHLEY LARSON MONDOVI, WI (18160) LEOS CASH STREAK 14.987 7.000 1D 7 -$          
KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA (14802) KISS THIS BABY 15.046 8.000 1D 8 -$          

SHARON MUNN , MN FRENCH BABALULU 15.134 9.000 1D 9 -$          
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 15.140 10.000 1D 10 -$          

TERESA WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI GF HELL OFA RIDE 15.154 11.000 1D 11 -$          
JAMIE LENZNER WAUSAU, WI A LOT OF FIGHT LEFT 15.247 12.000 1D 12 -$          
STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI (8244) HOLD THE ROYAL CHIC 15.289 13.000 1D 13 -$          
TAMI MAI ELMA, WI (6857) MAI CORONA BE PEPPY 15.341 14.000 1D 14 -$          

MISSIE SPINDLER DURAND, WI NICKS MALADY 15.544 15.000 2D 1 97$            
ELLYN GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI LEAVING FOR LINCOLN 15.962 16.000 2D 2 58$            

RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI MORE SHOTS OF VODKA 16.126 17.000 2D 3 39$            
HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI (11665) HH BOON DOC ROOSTER 16.211 18.000 2D 4 -$          

MICHELLE JENNISSEN MOTLEY, MN IMA SPECIAL PHOENIX 16.692 19.000 2D 5 -$          
LISA NELSON ELEVA, WI MP BELLO DINERO 916.422 -$          
JULIE NINNEMAN RIVER FALLS, WI NICKYBOBBYWANNAGOFAST 999.999 -$          
TAMI MAI ELMA, WI (6857) BURNER GOLDMINE 999.999 -$          

ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN MYSTERIOUS FRENCHMAN 999.999 -$          
DANI ROBSON HUDSON, WI GFQ GOTTA DISCO 999.999 -$          

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
FCO SOPHIA HILLMANN COKATO, MN ROYAL SERENA CAT 14.488 1.000 1D 1 60$            

4 SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN (17533) PEPTOS TANQUERY BOY 14.595 2.000 1D 2 40$            
OCO CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI A SPARKLE OF PEP 14.867 3.000 1D 3 -$          

1 STACY STOLP MEDFORD, WI DUALIN 14.899 4.000 1D 4 -$          
7 ADDISON OWENS RICE LAKE, WI LU 15.045 5.000 2D 1 51$            

OCO AVA ALLEMANN EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLYS LIL HOTRODDER 15.087 6.000 2D 2 34$            
OCO KASEY POESCHEL DURAND, WI ILLUMINATOR BEDUINO 15.099 7.000 2D 3 -$          

6 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI LADY 15.233 8.000 2D 4 -$          
OCO KATIE HEITMAN DURAND, WI RUNNING A HOT PEPPER 15.373 9.000 2D 5 -$          
OCO CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI HICKORY KINGS LENA 15.531 10.000 3D 1 34$            

2 HEATH JOHNSON AUSTIN, MN (17462) CINDYS FLASH N ROYAL 15.624 11.000 3D 2 23$            
OCO EMMA TLUSTY WESTBORO, WI PUDDEN UP YOUR GUNS 15.754 12.000 3D 3 -$          

5 MORGAN HAGBERG RICE LAKE, WI JOJO 16.039 13.000 4D 1 43$            
OCO AVA ALLEMANN EAU CLAIRE, WI ROCK N ROSES 914.966 -$          
OCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MOONFIRE DASH 915.197 -$          

SUNDAY AOIF SIDEPOT 2D - $100 ADDED - 24 ENTRIES

SUNDAY YOUTH 4D - 19 ENTRIES



3 ADDISON OWENS RICE LAKE, WI SHASTA 999.999 -$          
OCO ASHTIN HOLZER LA CRESCENT, MN ROLLIN LIKE A LION 999.999 -$          
OCO BRISTOL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 999.999 -$          
OCO BRIDGET MUELLER ROBERTS, WI CHROMED UP N ROYAL 999.999 -$          

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN (8902) SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.045 1.000 1D 1 112$          
KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA (14802) FIRED UP BEACHES 14.896 2.000 2D 1 67$            
TINA HARTWIG MEDFORD, WI BADGERS TEQUILLA ROSE 14.915 3.000 2D 2 -$          

STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI (8244) FIDDLE AROUND LUCK 15.031 4.000 2D 3 -$          
KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA (14802) KISS THIS BABY 15.046 5.000 3D 1 45$            
TINA HARTWIG MEDFORD, WI HARDWOOD 15.282 6.000 3D 2 -$          

STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI (8244) HOLD THE ROYAL CHIC 15.289 7.000 3D 3 -$          
MISSIE SPINDLER DURAND, WI NICKS MALADY 15.544 8.000 3D 4 -$          

PAULETTE ADAIR LUCK, WI STRAIT SIX 15.782 9.000 3D 5 -$          
CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI (18637) WIMPYS LIL RUF SARA 16.158 10.000 3D 6 -$          

MICHELLE JENNISSEN MOTLEY, MN IMA SPECIAL PHOENIX 16.692 11.000 3D 7 -$          
JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALL ME NICKS GIPSY 999.999 -$          

TERESA HAGENE NEW PRAGUE, MN RL NO D LAY REMINIC 999.999 -$          
TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 999.999 -$          

SUNDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT 3D - 14 ENTRIES


